INTALA

BEACH HOUSE - THAILAND

Transfer

Arrival / Departure

VIP Transfers From Phuket International Airport
VIP Transfers To Phuket International Airport
VIP Arrival Fast Track Service (Per Person)

VIP Departure Fast Track Service (Per Person)

VIP Arrival Fast Track Service (Per Person)
(Out Of Operation Time 00:00hrs - 06:00hrs)

VIP Departure Fast Track Service (Per Person)
(Out Of Operation Time 00:00hrs - 06:00hrs)

Transportation Charge (10 Seater Minivan)
Hourly (Minimum 4 Hours)

Daily (8 Hours)

Included

Included

2,000

2,300

2,600

3,600

1,500

10,600

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax. All prices are in Thai Baht.



INTALA

BEACH HOUSE - THAILAND

Transfer
Destinations / Phuket - North Price (One Way)
Anantara Resort/JW Marriott/Sala Phuket 2,000
Phuket international airport/ Nai Yang Beah 2,000
Maikhao Beach 2,000
Thalang 2,600
Naithon beach/Layan beach 3,000
Laguna 3,000
Cherng Talay/Bangtao beach 3,000
Surin Beach 3,000
Kamala Beach 3,500
Kalim Beach 3,600
Patong Beach 3,700
Destinations / Phuket - South Price (One Way)
Phuket Town 3,600
Kata beach 4,000
Rawai beach 4,000
Naiharn beach/ Promthep Cape 4,000
Cape Panwa 4,000

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax. All prices are in Thai Baht.



Phuket - Piers And Marina’s
Yacht Heaven

Ao Po Grand Marina

Boat Lagoon / Royal Phuket Marina
Laem Him pier

Rassada Pier

Chalong Bay

Phuket - Golf Courses
Aquella Golf & Country Club
Blue Canyon Golf Club
Mission Hill Golf Club
Laguna Golf Club

Red Mountain Golf Club

Loch Palm Golf Course

Phang-Nga Province
Khok Kloi

Phangnga Bay - Krasom Pier
Phangnga Town

Khao Lak

INTALA

BEACH HOUSE - THAILAND

Transfer

Price (One Way)
2,000
2,600
3,000
3,600
3,600

4,000

Price (One Way)
1,600
2,000
2,600
3,000
3,600

3,600

Price (One Way)
500

2,600

3,500

3,600

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax. All prices are in Thai Baht.





